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- 10/100/1000Mbps UTP 8ZZE + 1G SFP 41 E + Bypass ZE
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- DC 12V/24V/48, 2| &= DC 10-60V

- 8K MAC Address XI&

- Full-duplex mode, IEEE802.3x flow control X| 2l
- CLI, Telnet, WEB GUI 2| X|&

- ERPS, STP. RSTP, MSTP X|&

IEEE 802.3 10Base-TX, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/100Base-FX

IEEE 802.3ab Gigabit 1000T, IEEE 802.3az Energy saving Ethernet,
IEEE 802.3ad Link Aggregation, IEEE 802.1AB LLDP/LLDP

IEEE 802.1D Spanning Tree Protocol, IEEE 802. Tw Rapid Spanning Tree
Protocol, IEEE 802.7s Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol, IEEE 802.1Q
Virtual Local Area Netwaork, IEEE 802.Tp VLAN Tag

1-8ZE 10/100/1000Mbps UTP 8ILE

9-12 ILE 1Gbps SFP 4L E

BYPASS 2X2 (LC, single-mode)

24Gbps

17.86Mpps

8K

4.1M

ERPS, STP, RSTP, MSTP, DHCP, VLAN, QoS, IGMP V1/V2/VS,
Port mirroring, WEB GUI, CLI, Telnet, SNMP V1/V2/V3, LLDP, RMON
DC 12Vv/24V/48, AU &= DC 10-60V

DC input : 10-60V

-40 ~ +75°C, 5%~395% RH Non condensing

-40 ~ +85°C, 5%~30% RH Non condensing

150 x 130 x 62 mm (L x H x D]
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